Austrian National Championships (N) H

Wels, Austria
22 May 2009, Colts 2-3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: MM SAMUEL
Colour:
Owner: Matt

Name: NAPHIS IBN
JUSTICE

Colour:

Owner: Depoorter

Name: AL HAMBRA'S
ROYAL

Colour:

Owner: Huber

Name: TM ARAGORN
Colour:
Owner: Hammerer

Name: DISKAN
Colour:
Owner: Killer
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Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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